

GR 1000 of 2023
CIS GR 1395 of 2024

21.01.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

2 accused are present and rest 1 is represented u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. APP is present.

SR of CSW1 returned as duly served and she deposed as PW1 and discharged.

Issue summons upon CSW2 & 3.

To 10.07.2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate
Islampur, U/D
JO Code: 01317